



Campo Verde Comércio e Repr...
Hoje às 10:15



ORÇAMENTO PREF. MATO QUEIMADO				14/06/2024	
24500010	FLANGE	02 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	65,00	R\$ 130,00
05110110	CHAVETA	02 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	7,00	R\$ 14,00
<u>05110111</u>	JUNTA	06 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	7,50	R\$ 45,00
05119406	COROA	01 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	665,00	R\$ 665,00
<u>051190407</u>	PINHÃO	01 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	515,00	R\$ 515,00
05119408	JUNTA	06 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	35,00	R\$ 210,00
<u>68010004</u>	ROLAMENTO	18PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	65,00	R\$ 1.170,00
69010115	RETENTOR	04PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	30,00	R\$ 120,00
69010119	RETENTOR	02 PÇ	R\$ UNITARIO	25,00	R\$ 50,00
TOTAL R\$				2.919,00	

